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Ø 84

353
354
355
356
357
358

0,35   -   0,55
0,20   -   0,34

0,56   -   0,80

IV
4,10   -     5,50
5,60   -     7,50

2,10   -   2,400,90   -   1,20
2,50   -   4,001,30   -   2,00

359 7,60   -     9,00
360 9,10   -   12,00

Ø 99Ø 139
[bar(g)]

GB

Pressure-Reducing-Valve, springloaded
for steam, gases and liquids

Typ 70 
SKG

MDT 70 SKG
04 / 2014

Spring ranges for reduced pressure P2

Size Spring no.
Piston plate   [mm]




